Zircher Kant. Sportkegelerverband

Schlossberg Meisterschaft
03. - 17. Oktober 2004

Kegelcenter Wulflingen

Mitgl. Nr HC Holz

Kategorie 1 17 Teilnehmer / 7 Auszeichnungen
1.Bleiker Ruedi Schlieren 98008 1679
2 .Werner Beat Schaffhausen 58159 1638
3.Gosch Walter Sennhof 96116 1632
4 . Frei Peter Rapperswil 82080 1623
5.Zabel Roman Merishausen 67063 1623
6 . Aebersold Ruedi Neftenbach 98001 1617
7 .Schoder Heinz Oberdirnten 67032 1614
ohne Auszeichnung
8. Gossner Thomas Waldkirch 47273 1592
9. Meier Peter Uster 61020 1582
10 . Bader Daniel Matzingen 67207 1579
11. Kesic Jlija Arbon 47021 1576
12 . Beerli Daniel Winterthur 96106 1567
13. Gosch Peter Winterthur 96110 1561
14 . Keller Heinz Hinwil 88042 1557
15. Graf Heinz Effretikon 32226 1547
16. Gisler Karl Dietikon 38362 1524
17 . Bichler Karl Rebstein 47005 1512
Kategorie 2 29 Teilnehmer / 12 Auszeichnungen
1.Ammann Bruno Berg 67012 1631
2 .Brunner Edwin Jona 61018 1557
3. Meier Hans Rafz 98071 1552
4 . Kuhn Roland Niederglatt 96012 1548
5. Luthi Werner Wald 30017 1548
6 . Urbani Marcello Winterthur 96089 1548
7 .Theus Hans Felsberg 32177 1543
8. Selak Martin Henau 47124 1537
9.Bozic Mato Niederuzwil 47014 1533
10. Walz Peter Wallisellen 98130 1516
11.Rozza Louis Arbon 67140 1488
12 . Gutschi Max Schaffhausen 58069 1486
ohne Auszeichnung
13 .Bubalo Ivan Schaffhausen 67075 1482
14 . Lindner Boris Kreuzlingen 67074 1478
15 . Herren Christian Forch 82053 1478
16 . Knopfle Klaus Thayngen 58210 1474
17 . Muci Toni Hausen b. Brugg 01024 1457
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Kuser Bruno
Gubeli Marcel
Rossacher Daniel

Klaui Hans-Ulrich
Naef Heinz
Steffen Silvia
Lanz Hermann
Keller Fritz
Specker Pius
Herren Marianne
Jenni Jirg

. Litschi Karl

. Mitric Rajko

. Rudolf Erich

. Tschopp Armin

ohne Auszeichnung

. Migliorini Fausto
. Gugelmann Urs
. Zulli Luigi
.Lippuner Rolf

. Diiggelin Hubert

Leuenberger Jean-

. Hirsiger Werner
.Immoos Belinda

. Migliaccio Giovanni
. Serratore Vincenzo
. Slanzi Martin
.Luthi Sonja

. Emmenegger Heidi
.Béar Rene

ohne Auszeichnung

. Sekinger Beat

. Petermann Susanne
. Stutz Remo

12.
13.
.Jahnke Horst
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Neubauer Sawaeng
Bai Klara

Theiler Beat
Waspe Ernst
Wittwer Rosmarie
Brodersen Elke
Grob Christa

Winterthur
Dibendorf
Giswil
Widen
Winterthur
Felben-Wellhausen
Zirich
Wettingen
Winterthur
ZUrich
Forch
Oberrti

10 Teilnehmer / 4 Auszeichnungen
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Winterthur
Winterthur

Dietikon
Winterthur
Egnach
Adliswil
Adliswil

Stilli

19 Teilnehmer / 8 Auszeichnungen

Winterthur
Rotkreuz
Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld
Giswil

Wald
Feuerthalen
Obfelden

Fahrweid
Laupen
Opfikon
Regensdorf
Altikon

Zlrich
Schaffhausen
Langnau a/A
Affoltern a/Albis
Hagendorn
Bllach

96053
61021
45001
94110
98148
67045
82077
01132
96047
82014
82052
98046

96018
96011
96013
96088

90018
88004
47048
90011
90015

01018

89029
81006
67038
67040
45008
30035
58198
90046

01029
88124
82025
81004
58013
90008
58215
90044
90028
90050
89024

1445
1442
1429
1429
1427
1427
1420
1394
1386
1373
1360
1328

1546
1501
1464
1462

1461
1385
1352
1345
1265

1264

710
696
693
681
660
658
649
642

637
633
620
619
618
615
604
600
583
580
570

30
31
27
25
22
19
25
22
19

28

40
35
29
21

23
17

17

14

10
10

13

—_—

N B

W2 wWwowhrooo N



Kategorie S

O oONOOGPR,OWN -

10.
.ohne Auszeichnung
12.

11

13

15

17

21

Kategorie AK

O~NO O, OWODN -

9.
10.

11

17

Kategorie GD

. Stocker Franz

. Breitenmoser Josef
.Burgener Hans

. Wicki Anton
.LGchinger Ernst

. Schilling Ernst

. Hirschi Hans

. Dal Maso Marco
.Ackermann Peter

Frei Heinrich
Neubauer Fritz

Spuler Josef

.Maag Elsbeth
14 .

Pandiani Heinz

. Morf Heinrich
16.
. Beerli Werner
18.
19.
20.

Bader Arthur

Mader André
Bein Paul
Stager Walter

.Muller Arnold
22.

Maag Emil

. Barth Niklaus

. Ruckstuhl Hans

. Ruckstuhl Adolf

. Cordey Gusti

. Gretler Magdalena
. Betschart Eduard

. Brandli Walter
.Nissen Heinz

ohne Auszeichnung
Embacher Alois
Baltensperger Bruno

. Werder Othmar
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
. Moser Berth
18.
19.

Reist Willi
Huber Maria
Joho Peter
Moser Anita
Graf Ruth

Wehrli Max
Lanicca Arthur

22 Teilnehmer / 9 Auszeichnungen

Zurich
Kirchberg
Winterthur
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich
Niederuzwil
Winterthur
Winterthur
Regensdorf

Endingen
Hori
Bassersdorf
Zrich
Berg
Winterthur
Winterthur
Zurich
Winterthur
Zurich
Hori

19 Teilnehmer / 8 Auszeichnungen

Zurich
Zurich
Zrich
Zurich
Winterthur
Winterthur
Jona
Zuzwil

Zurich
Kaiserstuhl
Winterthur
Kefikon
Winterthur
Winterthur
Winterthur
Wallisellen
Winterthur
Gachnang
Winterthur

3 Teilnehmer / 2 Auszeichnung

95092
67025
96016
83223
83118
86076
83075
47009
96001
96028
81063

01203
98061
98138
86061
67015
96105
96057
83013
96086
82034
98062
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1.Brunner Luzia Jona

2 . Steffens Susanne Rapperswil
ohne Auszeichnung

3. Morth Anni Winterthur

Kategorie GH 3 Teilnehmer/ 2 Auszeichnungen

1. Biri Roger Uster

2. Geiger Emil Zirich
ohne Auszeichnung

3. Britschgi Alois Nurensdorf
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